
EXISTING ROADWAY

PROPOSED ROADWAY

PROJECT

TIP APPLICATION

LANGSTON 
BLVD

S
H
 
1
4
6

S
H
 
9
9

CHAMPI
ONS 

BLVD

LAKES 
OF

PERRY 
AVE

IH 10

E
A

G
L

E
 

D
R

F
M
 
1
4
0
9

F
M
 
5
6
5

F
M
 
3
3
6
0

FM 
56

5

IH 10

L
P
 
2
0
7

F
M
 
1
4
0
9

S
H
 
1
4
6

SH 99

FM 19
42

LEGEND:
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BOULEVARD

BLVD WIDENING TO FOUR-LANE

LAKES OF CHAMPIONS

CITY OF MONT BELVIEU 2018 TIP APPLICATION: LAKES OF CHAMPIONS BLVD WIDENING


